The Patient has history of Subarachnoid Hemorrhage secondary to leaking Left ICA Bifurcation Aneurysm confirmed on Digital 

Subtraction Angiogram.  

Madam Rebecca Odarquaye requires Endovascular Treatment. 

The estimated cost for this procedure is Two Hundred And Ten Thousand, Eight Hundred And Forty Ghana Cedis (GH¢ 

210,840.00) only. 

This amount includes: 

• Consumables during the procedure 

• Procedure-related drugs 

• Surgical fees 

• Anesthesia during the procedure 

Please note: 

• This estimate is subject to change depending on the outcome of the procedure.